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Resultat Mittsmällen 2105

Datum: 151205

Nationellt

L11 Resultat

Jens Svensson Forsa 51,8 51,6 50,4 49,7 50,1 51,6 51,0 50,6 406,8

Alexander Salomonsson Härnösand 41,8 39,3 38,6 37 44,0 39,8 39,6 43,0 323,1

L13

Axel Persson Forsa 51,7 52,7 51,3 51,5 53,0 52,7 52,3 52,2 417,4

Melker Foghlin Vännäs 52,6 52,7 50,9 51,4 52,3 51,2 52,3 52,3 415,7

Thea Lindahl Umeå 52,0 52,0 51,3 50,7 52,2 51,5 51,4 52,2 413,3

Nicolle Nygren Umeå 50,9 52,4 51,4 52,1 51,5 51,5 50,2 52,1 412,1

Kim Westin Umeå 52,6 52,0 51,6 52,6 42,5 51,9 53,1 52,9 409,2

Kevin Calla Gideå 50,6 50,2 50,1 51,4 52,3 50,2 50,1 51,5 406,4

Melker Enström Forsa 49,3 51,3 50,4 50,5 50,0 49,4 48,3 50,3 399,5

Timmy Hamberg Härnösand 45,2 49,2 49,8 45,9 43,4 46,1 44,4 48,4 372,4

L15sim

Albin Norgren Forsa 53,1 53,0 53,0 52,7 52,6 53,6 52,5 52,8 423,3

Mimmi Askerstrand Härnösand 45,9 47,3 46,4 44,7 43,6 46,3 45,9 44,8 364,9

L15stå

Freja Nordlinder Kubikenborg 48,9 46,0 50,1 51,7 51,7 50,7 51,7 51,6 402,4

Erika Bergqvist Umeå 49,0 47,4 47,4 49,9 48,7 48,0 46,9 46,9 384,2

Linus Eriksson Delsbo-Bjuråker 45,1 47,3 49,1 51,6 46,5 45,7 49,6 46,2 381,1

Cecila Olsson Kubikenborg 46,4 47,2 50,7 46,7 45,0 46,8 48,0 49,1 379,9

Carl Bergling Umeå 44,1 45,9 45,1 44,4 47,9 46,6 44,4 44,7 363,1

Axel Hansson Kubikenborg 43,6 42,0 44,8 42,5 45,5 42,5 41,9 43,7 346,5

Albin Norgren Forsa 44,5 42,5 41,7 41,3 45,5 46,0 39,8 40,8 342,1

Linda Andersson Kubikenborg 45,3 38,6 43,0 37,3 42,2 43,3 34,3 35,2 319,2

Hanna Johansson Vännäs 36,5 31,4 33,3 31,8 35,1 16,3 24,9 36,1 245,4

L17

Malte Pettersson Forsa 45,8 47,5 50,0 48,5 45,6 48,2 51,2 50,3 387,1

Hanna Lundin Umeå 45,8 48,4 49,3 50,3 47,8 48,0 45,4 48,8 383,8

Jimmy Johansson Forsa 44,8 40,4 44,5 45,3 46,2 42,6 44,5 48,2 356,5

Michelle Sving Delsbo-Bjuråker 36,4 38,0 37,0 40,0 35,0 41,1 41,2 29,0 297,7

L20
Joakim Olsson Kubikenborg 47,6 50,1 53,1 50,9 48,2 48,7 49,2 50,0 397,8

Emma Johansson Vännäs 49,4 49,5 48,6 49,9 49,2 50,0 47,6 47,5 391,7

Luft övriga sittande

Niklas Johansson Vännäs 53,0 51,2 51,0 51,6 52,1 52,0 52,4 51,6 414,9

Luft övriga stående

Sara Remnerth Kubikenborg 47,9 52,7 47,0 50,2 49,1 51,2 50,5 49,8 398,4

Emma Backman Forsa 44,3 46,3 46,9 44,5 45,0 45,4 40,4 44,3 357,1
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Resultat Mittsmällen 2105

Datum: 151205

Sportskytte
Resultat

Dam senior 40 60

Sara Remnerth Kubikenborg DAM 2299574 47,9 52,7 47,0 50,2 49,1 51,2 50,5 49,8 398,4

Emma Backman Forsa DAM K220890EMM01 44,3 46,3 46,9 44,5 45,0 45,4 40,4 44,3 357,1

DJB

Hanna Lundin Umeå DJB 1574745 45,8 48,4 49,3 50,3 47,8 48,0 45,4 48,8 383,8

DJC
Erika Bergqvist Umeå DJC Ej licens 49,0 47,4 47,4 49,9 48,7 48,0 46,9 46,9 384,2

Cecila Olsson Kubikenborg DJC 15076 46,4 47,2 50,7 46,7 45,0 46,8 48,0 49,1 379,9

Helena Dreyer Umeå DJC Ej licens 46,7 41,9 34,8 37,2 43,4 47,6 38,4 43,8 333,8

Senior

Joakim Olsson Kubikenborg Senior 518099 47,6 50,1 53,1 50,9 48,2 48,7 49,2 50,0 47,7 50,4 51,7 51,8 397,8 599,4

HJC
Carl Bergling Umeå HJC Ej licens 45,9 45,1 44,4 47,9 46,6 44,4 44,7 319
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Resultat Mittsmällen 2015
Arrangör Kubikenborgs USKF
Datum 151205  

Lag

Sittande
Plac Förening Namn Resultat

1 Umeå Nicolle Nygren 412,1
Thea Lindahl 413,3
Kim Westin 409,2 1234,6

2 Forsa Axel Persson 417,4
Melker Enström 399,5
Jens Svensson 406,8 1223,7

Stående
Plac Resultat

1 Kubikenborg Lag1 Joakim Olsson 397,8
Sara Remnerth 398,4
Freja Norlinder 402,4 1198,6

2 Umeå Erika Bergqvist 384,2
Carl Bergling 363,1
Hanna Lundin 383,8 1131,1

3 Kubikenborg Lag2 Cecilia Olsson 379,9
Axel Hansson 346,5
Linda Andersson 319,2 1045,6
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